
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S17-701

Sat, 21 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language: Special Terminology  Subgroup 1  Chaplygina M.O.
 B-205

Sat, 21 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language: Special Terminology  Subgroup 2  Korobova E.E.
 B-207

Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Administrative Law and Procedure  Kondzhakulyan K.M.  V-411
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Documentary support of public service  Tsyganov V.G.  B-221
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Statistics in Economics  Smirnov D.S.  A-223
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Securities Market  Zavalishina A.K., Sokolova G.V.  V-116
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Financial Accounting  Sanzharov A.A.  K-305
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Accounting  Sanzharov A.A.  K-305
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Taxes and Taxation  Mayorova A.N.  K-714a
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Special Training  Korchinskaya V.A.  K-207
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Administrative Law and Procedure  Kondzhakulyan K.M.  402
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics in Economics  Smirnov D.S.  402
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 15:00 EXAM Accounting  Sanzharov A.A.  B-210
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Training  Korchinskaya V.A.  402
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Taxes and Taxation  Mayorova A.N.  401


